6/5/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 3
DTA-070 Series
To 70 Watts
Single Output
AC/DC Desktop Power Supply
Rev. B
FEATURES:

EMI Standards ............................................................ FCC Class B
 ............................................................................ CISPR22 Class B
 ........................................................................... EN 55022 Class B
 ................................................................................................... CE
6/5/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 3
DTA-070 Series
To 70 Watts
Single Output
AC/DC Desktop Power Supply
Rev. B
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Output Voltage  Output Current Output Regulation Output Power
DTA-050A-1Y05D0 5 VDC 10A 5% 50W
DTA-050A-1Y06D0 6 VDC 8.3A 5% 50W
DTA-050A-1Y07D0 7 VDC 7.14A 5% 50W
DTA-050A-1Y08D0 8 VDC 6.25A 5% 50W
DTA-050A-1Y09D0 9 VDC 5.5A 5% 50W
DTA-070A-1Y12D0 12 VDC 5.8A 5% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y13D0 13 VDC 5.4A 5% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y14D0 14 VDC 5A 5% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y15D0 15 VDC 4.6A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y16D0 16 VDC 4.37A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y17D0 17 VDC 4.11A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y18D0 18 VDC 3.88A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y19D0 19 VDC 3.68A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y20D0 20 VDC 3.5A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y21D0 21 VDC 3.33A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y22D0 22 VDC 3.18A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y23D0 23 VDC 3.04A 3% 70W
DTA-070A-1Y24D0 24 VDC 2.9A 3% 70W
NOTES:
1.  Peak–to–peak with 20MHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10uF in parallel with a 0.1uF ceramic capacitor.
2.  AC Inlet: IEC 320-C14 Standard.
3.  The box color is black.